Assembly Instruction
Model: #522 Description: CK Bed

Thank you for your support our product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small parts that may have
come loose inside the carton during shipment.

Step 1: Part List
No. Description Sketch Ouy.
Q_\ A Headboard m 1 Pc
B Footboard % 1 Pc
A. WHITE WOVEN TO COVER TO PREVENT DIRTY MARK. REMOVE THE FABRIC _ _
COVERS FROM THE BACK OF THE TWO BOX. C Side Rail / 2 Pcs
B. TAKE OUT THE ALL PARTS.
C. ATTACH FOOTBOARD LEG (D) AND BLACK WASHER (H) TO FOOTBOARD (B) D Footboard Leg ﬁ 4 Pcs
HEADBOARD (A).
E Slats —_— 14 Pcs
Step 2:
F Support Leg m 3 Pcs
(3| Center Wood Support —— 2 Pcs
H Black Washer 4 Pcs
SN
I Side Rail Bracket Ny 4 Pcs
J Center Wood Bracket &l 4 Pcs
Part List
No.| Description Sketch Size Oy.
1 Bolt (0T Mex25mm |24 Pcs
A. ASSEMBLE SIDE RAILS (C) TO HEADBOARD (A) AND FOOTBOARD (B), BY 2 Bolt @)-W\“\“\\“\\\\\ M6 x 25mm 4 Pcs
USING BOLTS (1), SPRING WASHER (4), LOCK WASHER (5) AND ALLEN KEY (9). :
B. ASSEMBLE SIDE RAIL BRACKET (H), FOOTBOARD (B) TO SIDE RAIL (C) AND 3 Bolt @)-“\\“\“\\“\\“\““ M6 x 35mm 12 Pcs
HEADBOARD (A) TO SIDE RAIL (C) USING BY BOLTS (1), SPRING WASHER (4), LOCK
WASHER (5), AND ALLEN KEY (9). 4 |  Spring Washer @ M8 24 Pcs
Step 3: 5 Lock Washer M8 24 Pcs
6 Spring Washer @ M6 16 Pcs
7 Lock Washer M6 16 Pcs
8 Allen Key @ M4 1 PC
9 Allen Key % M5 1 Pc
10 Screw M4 x 32mm 16 Pcs
11 Philips Head Srewdriverr (= — Not Included

A. ASSEMBLE SUPPORT LEG (F) TO CENTER WOOD SUPPORT (G) BY USING BOLTS (3)

, SPRING WASHER (6), LOCK WASHER (7) AND ALLEN KEY (8). FINISHED
B. ASSEMBLE CENTER WOOD BRACKET (J) TO CENTER WOOD SUPPORT (G) BY

USING BOLTS (2), SPRING WASHER (6), LOCK WASHER (7) AND ALLEN KEY (8).

A. ATTACH SLATS (E) TO CENTER WOOD SUPPORT (G). THEN PUT SLATS ROLLS ON
MIDDLE OF BED.

B. SECURE SLATS WITH SCREW (10) BY PHILIPS HEAD SREWDRIVER (11)

(not include). Made In Malaysia




